City of Goose Creek

Vendor Name

Business Systems of SC, Inc.
Card Services

RISE ABOVE CONSULTING, LLC
Scott A Winslow

Vendor Number
1283

1349

10954

10216

Vendor Publication Report
Payment Date Range: 03/10/2025 - 03/14/2025

Grand Total:

Total Payments
33,557.56
26,771.61
48,377.69

114,311.57
223,018.43

3/19/2025 8:21:36 AM
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