

## **Vendor Publication Report**

Payment Date Range: 03/10/2025 - 03/14/2025

Vendor Name Business Systems of SC, Inc. Card Services RISE ABOVE CONSULTING, LLC Scott A Winslow

Vendor Number		Total Payments
1283		33,557.56
1349		26,771.61
10954		48,377.69
10216	_	114,311.57
	<b>Grand Total:</b>	223,018.43

3/19/2025 8:21:36 AM Page 1 of 1